SPECIFICATION SHEET

Item no.

Item description

Suitable for

Net weight (kg)
Net weight (lbs)

Dimensions (cm)
Dimensions (inch)

MATERIALS

116669

LOGISTIC INFORMATION

116669

Carton length (m)
Carton width (m)
Carton height (m)
Carton cubage (m)
Gross weight (kg)
HS code EU

Carton length (inch)
Carton width (inch)
Carton height (inch)
Carton cubage (ft)
Gross weight (Ibs)
HS code USA

Country of origin

All product specifications and data on this sheet are subject to change without notice to improve reliability, function, design or otherwise. Eichholtz disclaims any and all liability for any errors,

116669

Hurricane Dix S vintage brass finish

Vintage brass finish

Indoor use/dry locations only

215
4.74

@245|H.27 cm
@ 9.65” | H.10.63

£
EICHHOLTZ

EST. 1992

DIMENSIONS

”

Hurricane Dix S vintage brass finish

Aluminium

Hurricane Dix S vintage brass finish | 1 pc(s)

0.28

0.25

0.29
0.0203

2.9
94055000

11.02

90.84

11.42

0.71689

6.39
9405504000

India
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